
Middle School Boundary Advisory Committee Meeting Schedule  
6:30 – 8:30 PM 

 
 
 

2019 
 
Thursday, October 24, 2019 Administration Center Conference Rooms 1, 2 & 3 
  
Tuesday, November 5, 2019   Stoller Middle School Cafeteria 
  
Thursday, November 21, 2019 Conestoga Middle School Cafeteria 
  
Thursday, December 5, 2019 Cedar Park Middle School Cafeteria 
  
Thursday, December 19, 2019 Mt. View MS Cafeteria 
  
 
2020 
 
Thursday, January 16, 2020  Highland Park Middle School Cafeteria 
  
Thursday, January 30, 2020  Meadow Park Middle School Cafeteria 
  
Thursday, February 13, 2020 Five Oaks Middle School Cafeteria 
  
Tuesday, February 25, 2020  Whitford Middle School Cafeteria 
  
Thursday, March 12, 2020 Administration Center Conference Rooms 1, 2 & 3  
  
Thursday, April 2, 2020  Administration Center Conference Rooms 1, 2, and 3 (Tentative if  

  needed) 
       
 
 


